MEMBERSHIP/COURSE REGISTRATION

Please complete both sides of this form if printed.

Name

Home Mailing Address

City State ZIP
Home Phone E-mail Address
Emergency Contact Name Phone

MEMBERSHIP DUES (non-refundable) Memberships run from Sept. 1 through Aug. 31.

Member1 [ ] 1 Year-$45 [] 2 Year-$80 [] 3Year-$105
Member2 | 1vear-$45 [ ] 2Year-$80 [ 3 Year-$105

Please make your workshop selections using the checklist on the reverse of this
form. When registering multiple persons, add the number of attendees for each
event you've selected and list their names below:

ADDITIONAL ATTENDEES:

Guest #1 Name:

Guest #2 Name:

Guest #3 Name:

PAYMENT INFORMATION: Total Cost for My Workshop Choices:
[] Cash ] M/C [] Visa [] Discover

[] Check (payable to EIU) Card #

Exp. Date Total Charges

|:| | authorize Eastern lllinois University to charge my credit card:

Cardholder Signature
Please mail your completed registration form with payment to the return address on the back



FALL 2020 LEARNING OPPORTUNITIES

#
ATTENDING

B
8/19/20 (W) +
8/25/20(T) +
9/23/20 (W)

10/1/20 (R)
10/2/20 (F)
10/3/20 (Sa)
10/7120 (W)
10/9/20 (F)
10/20/2020 (T)
10/21/20 (W)
10/23/20 (F)
10/26/20 (M) +
10/30/20 (F)

11/5/20 (R)

11/6/20 (F)
11/9/20 (M)
11/12/20 (R)

TOTAL COST FOR MY
WORKSHOP CHOICES:

DATE | EVENT NAME

Community Reads

Literary Divas

Filipino Culture

The Curious History of Pemberton Hall
Dr. Hiram Rutherford House Tour
Hypnosis

The Peace Corps

3D Printing For You

Fire and Freedom: Food and Enslavement in Early America
The Wonders of Wood

Meet Emily Dickinson: Belle of Amherst
Ties That Bind: Genealogy 101

What's So Funny?

Pilgrimage Across Poland - Our Experience Walking in
Uniform from Warsaw to Czestochowa

Lincoln Land Honor Flight
A Peek Into The American Indian Way Of Life
It's Your Life! Write Your Own Obituary
(+ = Multiple Dates)

$

TAX DEDUCTIBLE $

GRAND TOTAL $




