## **MEMBERSHIP/COURSE REGISTRATION**

Name		
Home Mailing Address		
City	State	ZIP
Home Phone	E-mail Address	
Emergency Contact Name	Phone	
MEMBERSHIP DUES (no	n-refundable) Memberships rur	n from Sept. 1 through Aug. 3
<b>Member 1</b> ☐ 1 Year - \$45	2 Year - \$80	3 Year - \$105
		☐ 3 Year - \$105
form. When registering multiple event you've selected and list t	elections using the checklist e persons, add the number their names below:	t on the reverse of this
Please make your workshop se form. When registering multiple event you've selected and list to ADDITIONAL ATTENDE Guest #1 Name:	elections using the checklist e persons, add the number their names below:	t on the reverse of this
Please make your workshop se form. When registering multiple event you've selected and list t	elections using the checklist e persons, add the number their names below:	t on the reverse of this
Please make your workshop se form. When registering multiple event you've selected and list to ADDITIONAL ATTENDE Guest #1 Name:	elections using the checklist e persons, add the number their names below:	t on the reverse of this
Please make your workshop set form. When registering multiple event you've selected and list to the ADDITIONAL ATTENDE Guest #1 Name:	elections using the checklist e persons, add the number their names below:	t on the reverse of this
Please make your workshop set form. When registering multiple event you've selected and list to the selected and list to	elections using the checklist e persons, add the number their names below:	t on the reverse of this of attendees for each
Please make your workshop set form. When registering multiple event you've selected and list to the selected and list to	elections using the checklist persons, add the number their names below:  ES:  ON: Total Cost for My Wo	t on the reverse of this of attendees for each
Please make your workshop set form. When registering multiple event you've selected and list to the selected and list to	elections using the checklist persons, add the number their names below:  ES:  ON: Total Cost for My Wo	t on the reverse of this of attendees for each
Please make your workshop see form. When registering multiple event you've selected and list to a compare the second seco	elections using the checklist e persons, add the number their names below:  ES:  ON: Total Cost for My Wo  M/C	t on the reverse of this of attendees for each

23

## **FALL 2020 LEARNING OPPORTUNITIES**

(X)	# Attending	DATE	EVENT NAME
		8/19/20 (W) +	Community Reads
		8/25/20 (T) +	Literary Divas
		9/23/20 (W)	Filipino Culture
		10/1/20 (R)	The Curious History of Pemberton Hall
		10/2/20 (F)	Dr. Hiram Rutherford House Tour
		10/3/20 (Sa)	Hypnosis
		10/7/20 (W)	The Peace Corps
		10/9/20 (F)	3D Printing For You
		10/20/2020 (T	) Fire and Freedom: Food and Enslavement in Early America
		10/21/20 (W)	The Wonders of Wood
		10/23/20 (F)	Meet Emily Dickinson: Belle of Amherst
		10/26/20 (M) -	+ Ties That Bind: Genealogy 101
		10/30/20 (F)	What's So Funny?
		11/5/20 (R)	Pilgrimage Across Poland - Our Experience Walking in Uniform from Warsaw to Częstochowa
		11/6/20 (F)	Lincoln Land Honor Flight
		11/9/20 (M)	A Peek Into The American Indian Way Of Life
		11/12/20 (R)	It's Your Life! Write Your Own Obituary

(+ = Multiple Dates)

TOTAL COST FOR MY WORKSHOP CHOICES:	\$
TAX DEDUCTIBLE	\$
GRAND TOTAL	\$